 7 Volkswagen of America
*All prices, features and descriptions within this Order Guide are subject to change.  This document is a vehicle ordering guide and not
a technical specification listing and may not include all features and descriptions of all models
1/2/14
2014 Jetta
Model Exterior and Interior Colors
Exterior Color
Cloth V-Tex Leatherette

2R2R  Platinum Gray Metallic JM  -  QR  -  QR -
8E8E  Reflex Silver Metallic JM  -  QR  -  QR -
B4B4  Candy White No Longer Orderable  JM  -  QR NT QR 94
0B0B  Moonrock Silver Metallic - JN QR NT QR 94
G2G2  Tornado Red JM  -  QR NT - -
C1C1  Tempest Blue Metallic JM  -  QR NT - -
4Q4Q  Toffee Brown Metallic  -  JN  -  NT - -
TRIM DESCRIPTION Transmission FEDERAL  50-State  PZEV*
RETAIL
PRICE
2.0L Base (Sold Order Only) 5-spd Manual  1621J1   $ 15,695
2.0L S
5-spd Manual  1622J1   $ 16,895
6-spd Automatic  1622J3   $ 17,995
1.8T SE
5-spd Manual 1623R1  1623Q1 $ 18,895
6-spd Automatic 1623R3  1623Q3 $ 19,995
1.8T SE w/ Connectivity
5-spd Manual 1624R1  1624Q1 $ 20,715
6-spd Automatic 1624R3  1624Q3 $ 21,815
1.8T SE w/ Conn. & Sunroof
5-spd Manual 1625R1  1625Q1 $ 22,395
6-spd Automatic 1625R3  1625Q3 $ 23,495
1.8T SEL    6-spd Automatic 1626R3  1626Q3 $ 25,925
2.0L TDI® Value Edition
6-spd Manual  16249L  $ 21,295
6-spd DSG Automatic  16249M   $ 22,395
2.0L TDI®